



City of Milan- Wabash Slope Stabilization
Detailed Bid Tabulation

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Anglin Civil LLC		L.J. Construction		Gibraltar Construction Company	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM		\$50,000		\$45,000		\$35,000
2	Clearing	0.0576	Acre	\$34,500	\$1,987.20	\$10,000	\$576.00	\$56,000	\$3,225.60
3	Curb and Gutter, Rem	32	Ft	\$28.75	\$920.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$15.00	\$480.00
4	Guardrail, Rem	501	Ft	\$5.75	\$2,880.75	\$5.00	\$2,505.00	\$11.00	\$5,511.00
5	Sidewalk, Rem	9	Syd	\$115.00	\$1,035.00	\$20.00	\$180.00	\$18.00	\$162.00
6	Embankment, CIP	598	Cyd	\$11.50	\$6,877.00	\$25.00	\$14,950.00	\$52.63	\$31,472.74
7	Excavation, Earth	1665	Cyd	\$11.50	\$19,147.50	\$15.00	\$24,975.00	\$23.50	\$39,127.50
8	Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM	10	Cyd	\$115	\$1,150.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
9	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	10	Cyd	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
10	Leveling Pad	464	Syd	\$40.25	\$18,676.00	\$44.00	\$20,416.00	\$45.00	\$20,880.00
11	Drainage Aggregate	276	Cyd	\$34.50	\$9,522.00	\$80.00	\$22,080.00	\$83.00	\$22,908.00
12	Erosion Control, Filter Bag	2	Ea	\$172.50	\$345.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
13	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	\$172.50	\$1,035.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
14	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	388	Ft	\$3.45	\$1,338.60	\$2.50	\$970.00	\$2.00	\$776.00
15	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Shallow	875	Ft	\$9.20	\$8,050.00	\$10.00	\$8,750.00	\$19.00	\$16,625.00
16	Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$31,625.00	\$31,625.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
17	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified	585	Syd	\$10.35	\$6,054.75	\$20.00	\$11,700.00	\$18.00	\$10,530.00
18	Geotextile, Separator	2474	Syd	\$2.88	\$7,125.12	\$2.00	\$4,948.00	\$1.50	\$3,711.00
19	Sewer, CI A, 6 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	\$115	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00
20	Sewer, CI IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	10	Ft	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
21	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	2	Ea	\$862.50	\$1,725.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
22	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	\$4,025.00	\$8,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
23	Underdrain, Bank, 6 inch	596	Ft	\$20.70	\$12,337.20	\$4.00	\$2,384.00	\$6.00	\$3,576.00
24	Underdrain, Fdn, 6 inch	596	Ft	\$20.70	\$12,337.20	\$4.00	\$2,384.00	\$6.00	\$3,576.00
25	Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	20	Ft	\$28.75	\$575.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
26	Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	2	Ea	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
27	Hand Patching	5	Ton	\$287.50	\$1,437.50	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
28	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	32	Ft	\$80.50	\$2,576.00	\$55.00	\$1,760.00	\$70.00	\$2,240.00
29	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	69	Sft	\$20.70	\$1,428.30	\$17.00	\$1,173.00	\$15.00	\$1,035.00
30	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	5090	Sft	\$5.52	\$28,096.80	\$5.00	\$25,450.00	\$5.00	\$25,450.00
31	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	4	Ea	\$109.25	\$437.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
32	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	4	Ea	\$1.15	\$4.60	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
33	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
34	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	50	Ea	\$32.20	\$1,610.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
35	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	50	Ea	\$1.15	\$57.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
36	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	200	Sft	\$8.05	\$1,610.00	\$3.60	\$720.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
37	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	200	Sft	\$1.15	\$230.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
38	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	20	Sft	\$17.25	\$345.00	\$3.80	\$76.00	\$18.00	\$360.00
39	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	20	Sft	\$1.15	\$23.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
40	Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,000	\$11,000.00
41	Riprap, Plain	566	Syd	\$63.25	\$35,799.50	\$50.00	\$28,300.00	\$124.00	\$70,184.00
42	Edging, Steel	546	Ft	\$9.20	\$5,023.20	\$15.50	\$8,463.00	\$6.00	\$3,276.00
43	Mulch, Decorative Stone	1582	Sft	\$4.60	\$7,277.20	\$5.50	\$8,701.00	\$3.30	\$5,220.60
44	Turf Establishment, Performance	4142	Syd	\$4.60	\$19,053.20	\$3.50	\$14,497.00	\$12.00	\$49,704.00
45	Bench	4	Ea	\$3,450.00	\$13,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$11,500.00
46	Bicycle Rack	2	Ea	\$977.50	\$1,955.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$780.00	\$1,560.00
47	Bollard, Lighted	6	Ea	\$4,025.00	\$24,150.00	\$4,700.00	\$28,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00
48	Waste Receptacle	2	Ea	\$2,415.00	\$4,830.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
49	Protective Railing, 42 inch	596	Ft	\$121.90	\$72,652.40	\$145.00	\$86,420.00	\$235.00	\$140,060.00
50	Segmental Retaining Wall	4018	Sft	\$35.65	\$143,241.70	\$109.00	\$437,962.00	\$78.00	\$313,404.00
Total (Items 1-50):					\$ 593,846.22		\$ 873,670.00		\$ 894,728.44